MAC EIGHT CO., LTD.   terminals for boards For Surface Mounting
PC board
Chassis
φA
φB
C
D
ー 153 ー
● This is a pin for dissipating heat from a PC board to a chassis.
● For better heat transmission, heat dissipation gel sheet (CLS series) is available.
● This can be used for contact points, etc.
● This is available for PC board thickness of t1.0  and t1.6
● Material: Copper
● Finish: Tin plating over nickel base
■ Instructions for use
Please confirm the effect of use by testing.
Pin of dissipating heat“Netsutorimushi ”
CLB series  (1000pcs/pack)
■ Dimension ■ Example of usage
Rev. 44526A
Part No. A B C D Fitting hole
CLB-10-2-1 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.0
φ 2.1 TH φ 4 Land
CLB-10-2-1.5 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.5
CLB-10-2-2 2.0 3.0 1.0 2.0
CLB-10-2-2.5 2.0 3.0 1.0 2.5
CLB-10-2-3 2.0 3.0 1.0 3.0
CLB-10-3-1 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.0
φ 3.1 TH φ 5 Land
CLB-10-3-1.5 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.5
CLB-10-3-2 3.0 4.0 1.0 2.0
CLB-10-3-2.5 3.0 4.0 1.0 2.5
CLB-10-3-3 3.0 4.0 1.0 3.0
CLB-10-4-1 4.0 5.0 1.0 1.0
φ 4.1 TH φ 6 Land
CLB-10-4-1.5 4.0 5.0 1.0 1.5
CLB-10-4-2 4.0 5.0 1.0 2.0
CLB-10-4-2.5 4.0 5.0 1.0 2.5
CLB-10-4-3 4.0 5.0 1.0 3.0
CLB-10-5-1 5.0 6.0 1.0 1.0
φ 5.1 TH φ 7 Land
CLB-10-5-1.5 5.0 6.0 1.0 1.5
CLB-10-5-2 5.0 6.0 1.0 2.0
CLB-10-5-2.5 5.0 6.0 1.0 2.5
CLB-10-5-3 5.0 6.0 1.0 3.0
CLB-10-6-1 6.0 7.0 1.0 1.0
φ 6.1 TH φ 8 Land
CLB-10-6-1.5 6.0 7.0 1.0 1.5
CLB-10-6-2 6.0 7.0 1.0 2.0
CLB-10-6-2.5 6.0 7.0 1.0 2.5
CLB-10-6-3 6.0 7.0 1.0 3.0
Part No. A B C D Fitting hole
CLB-16-2-1 2.0 3.0 1.6 1.0
φ 2.1 TH φ 4 Land
CLB-16-2-1.5 2.0 3.0 1.6 1.5
CLB-16-2-2 2.0 3.0 1.6 2.0
CLB-16-2-2.5 2.0 3.0 1.6 2.5
CLB-16-2-3 2.0 3.0 1.6 3.0
CLB-16-3-1 3.0 4.0 1.6 1.0
φ 3.1 TH φ 5 Land
CLB-16-3-1.5 3.0 4.0 1.6 1.5
CLB-16-3-2 3.0 4.0 1.6 2.0
CLB-16-3-2.5 3.0 4.0 1.6 2.5
CLB-16-3-3 3.0 4.0 1.6 3.0
CLB-16-4-1 4.0 5.0 1.6 1.0
φ 4.1 TH φ 6 Land
CLB-16-4-1.5 4.0 5.0 1.6 1.5
CLB-16-4-2 4.0 5.0 1.6 2.0
CLB-16-4-2.5 4.0 5.0 1.6 2.5
CLB-16-4-3 4.0 5.0 1.6 3.0
CLB-16-5-1 5.0 6.0 1.6 1.0
φ 5.1 TH φ 7 Land
CLB-16-5-1.5 5.0 6.0 1.6 1.5
CLB-16-5-2 5.0 6.0 1.6 2.0
CLB-16-5-2.5 5.0 6.0 1.6 2.5
CLB-16-5-3 5.0 6.0 1.6 3.0
CLB-16-6-1 6.0 7.0 1.6 1.0
φ 6.1 TH φ 8 Land
CLB-16-6-1.5 6.0 7.0 1.6 1.5
CLB-16-6-2 6.0 7.0 1.6 2.0
CLB-16-6-2.5 6.0 7.0 1.6 2.5
CLB-16-6-3 6.0 7.0 1.6 3.0
MAC EIGHT CO., LTD.   terminals for boards For Surface Mounting
Radiator
PC board
ChassisCLS series